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WESTERN WOMEN’S BASKETBALL | 2021-22 SCHEDULE

REGULAR SEASON
Day Date
Friday Nov. 5

Saturday ~ Nov.6
Monday Nov. 15
Tuesday Nov. 23
Saturday ~ Nov. 27
Sunday Nov. 28
Tuesday Nov. 30
Saturday  Dec. 4
Friday Dec. 10
Saturday  Dec. 11
Monday  Jan.3
Wednesday Jan. 5
Saturday Jan. 8
Wednesday Jan.12
Saturday  Jan.15
Wednesday Jan. 19
Saturday ~ Jan. 22
Wednesday Jan. 26
Saturday  Jan. 29
Wednesday Feh. 2
Saturday  Feb.5
Wednesday Feb.9
Saturday  Feh.12
Wednesday Feb. 16
Saturday  Feh.19

POSTSEASON

Day Date
Friday Feh 25-27
Thursday ~ Mar.10
Friday Mar. 11
Saturday ~ Mar.12

Opponent

Gogebic Community College Classic
Gogebic Community College Classic
Milwaukee Area Technical College
Highland Community College

Anoka Ramsey Community Colley
Anoka Ramsey Community Colley
Madison College

Rainy River Community College
Mesabi Range College

Vermillion Community College

Bay College

Rochester Community & Tech College
MN State: Fergus Falls

St. Cloud Tech & Community College
Ridgewater Community College
Riverland Community College

MN West Community College

Anoka Ramsey Community College
MN State: Fergus Falls

Rochester Community & Tech College

Ridgewater Community College

St. Cloud Tech & Community College

MN West Community College
Riverland Community College
Anoka Ramsey Community Colley

Opponent
Region Tournament

NJCAA DIl Tournament
NJCAA DIl Tournament
NJCAA DIl Tournament

*JAG = Just A Game Livestreaming
https://justagamelive.com/clients/western-technical-college

Venue
E-4946 Jackson Road, 49938
E-4946 Jackson Road, 49938
3710 East Avenue South
2998 W. Pearl City Rd, 61032
11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433
11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433
1701 Wright St, 537404
3710 East Avenue South
1001 Chestnut Street West, 55792
1900 E. Camp St. 55731
3710 East Avenue South
851 30th Ave SE 55904
3710 East Avenue South
1529 Northway Drive, 56303
3710 East Avenue South
3710 East Avenue South
1450 College Way, 56187
3710 East Avenue South
1414 College Way, 56537
3710 East Avenue South
2101 15th Ave NW, 56201
3710 East Avenue South
3710 East Avenue South
1900 8th Ave NW, 55912
11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433

ATHLETICS

WesternTC.edu/Athletics

Location
[ronwood, MI
[ronwood, MI

La Crosse, WI
Freeport, IL
Coon Rapids, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Madison, WI

La Crosse, Wi
Virginia, MN

Ely, MN

La Crosse, WI
Rochester, MN
La Crosse, Wi
St. Cloud, MN

La Crosse, WI
La Grosse, Wi
Worthington, MN
La Crosse, WI
Fergus Falls, MN
La Crosse, Wi
Willmar, MN

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Austin, MN

Coon Rapids, MN

Location
TBD
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Time

T:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
10:00 AM.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
12:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

Arena
TBD
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