

WESTERN WOMEN'S BASKETBALL | 2021-22 SCHEDULE

WesternTC.edu/Athletics

REGULAR SEASON

Day	Date	Opponent	Venue	Location	TV	Time
Friday	Nov. 5	Gogebic Community College Classic	E-4946 Jackson Road, 49938	Ironwood, MI	-	7:00 P.M.
Saturday	Nov. 6	Gogebic Community College Classic	E-4946 Jackson Road, 49938	Ironwood, MI	-	2:00 P.M.
Monday	Nov. 15	Milwaukee Area Technical College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	5:30 P.M.
Tuesday	Nov. 23	Highland Community College	2998 W. Pearl City Rd, 61032	Freeport, IL	-	5:00 P.M.
Saturday	Nov. 27	Anoka Ramsey Community Colley	11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433	Coon Rapids, MN	-	12:00 P.M.
Sunday	Nov. 28	Anoka Ramsey Community Colley	11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433	Coon Rapids, MN	-	10:00 A.M.
Tuesday	Nov. 30	Madison College	1701 Wright St, 537404	Madison, WI	-	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Dec. 4	Rainy River Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	1:00 P.M.
Friday	Dec. 10	Mesabi Range College	1001 Chestnut Street West, 55792	Virginia, MN	-	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Dec. 11	Vermillion Community College	1900 E. Camp St. 55731	Ely, MN	-	1:00 P.M.
Monday	Jan. 3	Bay College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	5:30 P.M.
Wednesday	Jan. 5	Rochester Community & Tech College	851 30th Ave SE 55904	Rochester, MN	-	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Jan. 8	MN State: Fergus Falls	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	1:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Jan. 12	St. Cloud Tech & Community College	1529 Northway Drive, 56303	St. Cloud, MN	-	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Jan. 15	Ridgewater Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	1:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Jan. 19	Riverland Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Jan. 22	MN West Community College	1450 College Way, 56187	Worthington, MN	-	1:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Jan. 26	Anoka Ramsey Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Jan. 29	MN State: Fergus Falls	1414 College Way, 56537	Fergus Falls, MN	-	12:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Feb. 2	Rochester Community & Tech College	e 3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Feb. 5	Ridgewater Community College	2101 15th Ave NW, 56201	Willmar, MN	-	1:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Feb. 9	St. Cloud Tech & Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	6:30 P.M.
Saturday	Feb. 12	MN West Community College	3710 East Avenue South	La Crosse, WI	JAG	1:00 P.M.
Wednesday	Feb. 16	Riverland Community College	1900 8th Ave NW, 55912	Austin, MN	-	5:30 P.M.
Saturday	Feb. 19	Anoka Ramsey Community Colley	11200 Mississippi Blvd NW, 55433	Coon Rapids, MN	-	1:00 P.M.

POSTSEASON

Day Friday	Date Feb 25-27	Opponent Region Tournament	Location TBD	Arena TBD
Thursday	Mar. 10	NJCAA DIII Tournament	TBD	TBD
Friday	Mar. 11	NJCAA DIII Tournament	TBD	TBD
Saturday	Mar. 12	NJCAA DIII Tournament	TBD	TBD

*JAG = Just A Game Livestreaming

https://justagamelive.com/clients/western-technical-college

